
Ex # Contestant Name

2024 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2024 Livestock Judging Individual Judging Contest Results

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 Score
Total

Official Scoring Grid & Legend

Official Placing
Penalty Points

4231
3 - 3 - 5

4321
3 - 4 - 6

3421
3 - 2 - 5

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8
4312

4 - 2 - 5
2431

4 - 2 - 3
3421

3 - 3 - 2
3142

6 - 3 - 2
4321

3 - 6 - 2

Rank
Judging Class Placings

J7 J8 J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6
Judging Class Scores

J7 J8 R1 R2
Scores

ReasonsTotal

Score
Judging

Total

Score
Reas

Division: Junior - Sorted By Beef

County

J1-Simmental Bred Heifers    J2-Commercial Breeding Gilts    J3-Crossbred Gilts    J4-Yearling Does    J5-Fall Doe Kids    J6-Wether Dam Ewes
J7-Southdown Ewes     J8-Angus Heifers    T1-Questions - Class 1 (C3 xbred gilts)    T2-Questions - Class 2 (C5 DoeKids)

R3

Total

Score
Beef

Total

Score
Swine

R4

Total
Shp/Goat

ScoreT1 T2

Test
Scores

153 Harris, Mason 4231 4321 3421 4123 2413 3412 4391 3142 4312 50 50 50 41 47 48 50 48 384 0Unicoi 98 135 20635 20
151 Carty, Aubrie 4231 4321 3124 2341 3421 2314 3662 3142 4312 50 50 36 23 38 36 50 48 331 0Unicoi 98 96 17210 25
117 Lee, Carson 4231 4123 2314 3412 1324 3421 3713 2314 3421 50 30 36 46 25 50 32 47 316 0Fentress 97 96 17830 25
125 Collins, Jutson 4321 1423 4231 2314 3421 4231 3274 3214 3421 47 17 42 17 38 41 43 47 292 0Hancock 94 89 14430 5
102 Nelson, Macie 4321 3241 1324 3241 3421 3142 3565 2314 3412 47 40 26 30 38 43 32 45 301 0Anderson 92 91 17325 30
107 Evans, Silas 2341 4213 2341 4213 3421 2134 3256 4312 4321 41 36 43 36 38 28 38 50 310 0Bledsoe 91 84 1505 10
326 Kaschmitter, Carson 2341 3421 2134 3421 4132 3124 3457 4231 3412 41 47 26 41 28 40 22 45 290 0Hancock 86 108 15135 20
139 Edwards, Levi 2341 2314 3241 2431 4321 2134 3448 3421 3412 41 23 48 27 40 28 42 45 294 0McMinn 86 106 15235 15
138 Cobble, Caylee 4312 2143 2314 1432 2431 2314 3449 3124 3421 39 16 36 42 50 36 48 47 314 0McMinn 86 67 19115 15
132 Brooks, Eliza 4231 2341 2314 3241 4321 2134 34910 3142 4123 50 36 36 30 40 28 50 34 304 0Hawkins 84 97 16825 20
126 House, Lyrix 4123 4321 3124 2413 1342 1342 31511 1423 3421 37 50 36 25 21 35 24 47 275 0Hancock 84 111 12025 15
147 Bowers, Braxton 4312 4132 1234 3421 3214 4132 34612 4321 4231 39 34 21 41 37 37 33 44 286 0Sullivan 83 80 18325 35
133 Collier, Dalton 4231 1243 2431 2341 1324 1423 29613 3124 1432 50 10 40 23 25 26 48 29 251 0Hawkins 79 65 15215 30
324 Skellinger, Micha 4132 1243 4321 1432 4321 3214 34214 3214 2341 34 10 47 42 40 42 43 44 302 0Hancock 78 82 18225 15
110 Myers, Landrey 4213 2341 2431 1243 3412 3142 32015 4123 2341 45 36 40 24 29 43 21 32 270 0Bledsoe 77 106 13730 20
134 Ramsey, Blakely 4231 4231 3412 4231 2314 2341 39716 3124 1342 50 46 45 38 43 41 48 26 337 0Hawkins 76 121 20030 30
136 Benziger, Emry 2413 1324 2314 4132 3421 3124 35417 3142 3142 42 11 36 48 38 40 50 34 299 0Knox 76 72 20625 30
123 Spillman, Brayden 2143 1342 3214 3124 1342 1423 29718 1324 4231 31 18 41 29 21 26 42 44 252 0Hancock 75 74 14815 30
121 Dodson, Caden 4321 2314 2134 1423 2413 2134 30319 3241 3214 47 23 26 35 47 28 40 27 273 0Hancock 74 64 16515 15
130 Spillman, Ryleigh 4123 2413 1342 3412 1423 4132 30120 2341 4213 37 29 28 46 29 37 29 36 271 0Hancock 73 82 14625 5
101 Gray, Sadie 1243 4231 4231 1423 1234 4312 33221 2143 4312 23 46 42 35 31 45 17 48 287 0Anderson 71 108 15320 25
120 McCoy, Hannah 2134 1234 2431 3241 4312 1423 27922 3241 3412 25 7 40 30 31 26 40 45 244 0Greene 70 72 13725 10
149 McGhee, EJ 3421 4231 4213 2431 3421 3124 30323 3214 1342 41 46 32 27 38 40 43 26 293 0Sullivan 67 88 14810 0
142 Johnson, Raelyn 3241 3412 2431 3142 4132 4321 33624 4321 1432 38 41 40 40 28 47 33 29 296 0Sevier 67 96 17315 25
129 Lawson, Maci 3142 4312 4213 3421 3421 2143 34425 4132 3412 22 44 32 41 38 25 32 45 279 0Hancock 67 111 16635 30
118 Ochsner, Cashton 3421 4312 1324 3214 3421 1423 32126 1324 3124 41 44 26 24 38 26 42 25 266 0Fentress 66 85 17015 40
122 Seals, Knox 2143 1324 4321 3214 1423 4312 27427 1243 2431 31 11 47 24 29 45 22 35 244 0Hancock 66 78 13020 10
112 Ball, Bailey 4312 4231 4231 1423 3421 3124 37328 3412 1342 39 46 42 35 38 40 47 26 313 0Campbell 65 123 18535 25
128 Fleenor, Tennyson 2143 2143 3214 3214 3421 1243 27929 2143 4123 31 16 41 24 38 23 17 34 224 0Hancock 65 87 12730 25
105 Massengill, Anna 1324 3412 4231 2143 3142 4123 28930 4321 4321 14 41 42 19 24 31 33 50 254 0Anderson 64 103 12220 15
104 Surface, Ansley 2431 4132 2341 3241 2314 4231 30931 2431 2143 47 34 43 30 43 41 20 16 274 0Anderson 63 97 14920 15
145 Hunigan, Ruby 4123 4231 4231 1432 3421 3124 34832 3412 1342 37 46 42 42 38 40 47 26 318 0Sullivan 63 103 18215 15
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J1-Simmental Bred Heifers    J2-Commercial Breeding Gilts    J3-Crossbred Gilts    J4-Yearling Does    J5-Fall Doe Kids    J6-Wether Dam Ewes
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R3
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135 Sivert, Kaden 1243 4231 4213 2431 4231 2341 32633 4123 4132 23 46 32 27 46 41 21 40 276 0Hawkins 63 113 15035 15
148 Cox, Riley 4312 4312 1243 2341 4312 4123 30134 2314 1423 39 44 18 23 31 31 32 23 241 0Sullivan 62 97 14235 25
156 Lay, Presley 2431 4312 3421 3412 4321 3421 34335 4231 1243 47 44 50 46 40 50 22 14 313 0Union 61 114 16820 10
106 Anderson, Trent 1423 4123 2314 2341 3421 2134 27536 1423 2431 26 30 36 23 38 28 24 35 240 0Bledsoe 61 86 12820 15
154 Perez, Ariel 4132 4321 1432 1432 3421 1234 34137 3142 1342 34 50 25 42 38 26 50 26 291 0Unicoi 60 100 18125 25
109 Loyd, Delaney 2413 4213 1342 1342 3421 1243 30938 3412 1324 42 36 28 38 38 23 47 17 269 0Bledsoe 59 79 17115 25
143 Loveday, Avery 1243 3241 3241 2314 3421 4231 32339 3241 4213 23 40 48 17 38 41 40 36 283 0Sevier 59 113 15125 15
150 Smith, Abbie 1432 2341 3214 3214 3421 4213 28340 1243 4213 23 36 41 24 38 33 22 36 253 0Sullivan 59 82 1425 25
127 Johnson, Brianna 4132 4231 1423 1432 3421 1243 29841 4132 1423 34 46 20 42 38 23 32 23 258 0Hancock 57 81 16015 25
119 West, Case 2143 2431 4132 1423 3421 1423 31442 3412 1342 31 39 32 35 38 26 47 26 274 0Fentress 57 96 16125 15
103 Prosise, Loralei 2314 2341 3412 1342 3214 1342 32643 4321 3214 30 36 45 38 37 35 33 27 281 0Anderson 57 101 16820 25
116 Geer, Emmitt 1432 2314 3142 2341 1342 2143 27944 3412 3142 23 23 38 23 21 25 47 34 234 0Fentress 57 91 13130 15
141 Cole West, Jakiyah 4123 3214 4123 1342 4123 4213 28645 1234 1243 37 27 27 38 34 33 31 14 241 0Sevier 51 74 16120 25
124 Worley, Mason 1432 1432 2314 3421 4321 4123 26346 1423 3214 23 21 36 41 40 31 24 27 243 0Hancock 50 67 14610 10
137 Cate, Mackenzie 2314 2341 3421 1324 4321 2431 30047 4231 1324 30 36 50 27 40 38 22 17 260 0McMinn 47 106 14720 20
327 Carroll, Kinsley 3412 4231 1432 2341 3241 3241 26348 2413 2134 33 46 25 23 42 47 14 13 243 0Claiborne 46 81 13610 10
325 Eldridge, Hayden 1342 4213 1432 4312 4321 26849 4321 3412 18 32 42 31 47 33 45 248 0Hancock 45 55 1685 15
144 Satterfield, Emmy 2134 3214 3214 1234 4231 1342 29650 4312 1243 25 27 41 20 46 35 38 14 246 0Sevier 39 88 16920 30
140 Mason, Stetson 1342 4321 1324 2143 3421 2134 28251 3421 1324 17 50 26 19 38 28 42 17 237 0McMinn 34 101 14725 20
114 Sisco, Killian 1324 4132 1324 1432 3142 1423 25052 2143 1324 14 34 26 42 24 26 17 17 200 0Cumberland 31 85 13425 25
146 Taylor, Pearl 1324 3214 2314 1423 2413 3241 25953 2413 1243 14 27 36 35 47 47 14 14 234 0Sullivan 28 78 15315 10
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2024 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2024 Livestock Judging Team Judging Contest Results

Team # Team Name Score
Member 1

Score
Member 2 Member 3

Score
Member 4

Score Score
Total

Official Scoring Grid

Official Placing
Penalty Points

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8

Rank

Class 9 Class 10 Class 11 Class 12

Beef
Score

Team Team
Swine
Score

Team
Reasons

Score

Sorted By Beef

Team
Shp/Goat

Score
22 Unicoi  Junior Team A 366 439 341 1146

Team Member 1 : (151)  Carty, Aubrie
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : (153)  Harris, Mason
Team Member 4 : (154)  Perez, Ariel

1256 331 0559

16 Hawkins  Junior Team A 349 296 397 326 1072
Team Member 1 : (132)  Brooks, Eliza
Team Member 2 : (133)  Collier, Dalton
Team Member 3 : (134)  Ramsey, Blakely
Team Member 4 : (135)  Sivert, Kaden

2239 331 0520

13 Hancock  Junior Team B 327 315 298 940
Team Member 1 : (125)  Collins, Jutson
Team Member 2 : (126)  House, Lyrix
Team Member 3 : (127)  Johnson, Brianna
Team Member 4 : ()  

3235 281 0424

4 Bledsoe  Junior Team A 325 275 309 320 954
Team Member 1 : (107)  Evans, Silas
Team Member 2 : (106)  Anderson, Trent
Team Member 3 : (109)  Loyd, Delaney
Team Member 4 : (110)  Myers, Landrey

4229 276 0458

1 Anderson  Junior Team A 332 356 326 309 1014
Team Member 1 : (101)  Gray, Sadie
Team Member 2 : (102)  Nelson, Macie
Team Member 3 : (103)  Prosise, Loralei
Team Member 4 : (104)  Surface, Ansley

5226 306 0494

14 Hancock  Junior Team C 279 344 301 345 990
Team Member 1 : (128)  Fleenor, Tennyson
Team Member 2 : (129)  Lawson, Maci
Team Member 3 : (130)  Spillman, Ryleigh
Team Member 4 : (326)  Kaschmitter, Carson

6226 306 0463

10 Fentress  Junior Team A 279 371 321 314 1006
Team Member 1 : (116)  Geer, Emmitt
Team Member 2 : (117)  Lee, Carson
Team Member 3 : (118)  Ochsner, Cashton
Team Member 4 : (119)  West, Case

7220 283 0509



2024 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2024 Livestock Judging Team Judging Contest Results

Team # Team Name Score
Member 1

Score
Member 2 Member 3

Score
Member 4

Score Score
Total

Official Scoring Grid

Official Placing
Penalty Points

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8

Rank

Class 9 Class 10 Class 11 Class 12

Beef
Score

Team Team
Swine
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Team
Reasons

Score

Sorted By Beef

Team
Shp/Goat

Score
18 McMinn  Junior Team B 300 344 344 282 988

Team Member 1 : (137)  Cate, Mackenzie
Team Member 2 : (138)  Cobble, Caylee
Team Member 3 : (139)  Edwards, Levi
Team Member 4 : (140)  Mason, Stetson

8219 313 0490

12 Hancock  Junior Team A 303 274 297 263 874
Team Member 1 : (121)  Dodson, Caden
Team Member 2 : (122)  Seals, Knox
Team Member 3 : (123)  Spillman, Brayden
Team Member 4 : (124)  Worley, Mason

9215 219 0459

21 Sullivan  Junior Team B 348 301 303 952
Team Member 1 : (145)  Hunigan, Ruby
Team Member 2 : (148)  Cox, Riley
Team Member 3 : (149)  McGhee, EJ
Team Member 4 : ()  

10192 288 0472

19 Sevier  Junior Team A 286 336 323 296 955
Team Member 1 : (141)  Cole West, Jakiyah
Team Member 2 : (142)  Johnson, Raelyn
Team Member 3 : (143)  Loveday, Avery
Team Member 4 : (144)  Satterfield, Emmy

11177 297 0503

20 Sullivan  Junior Team A 259 283 346 888
Team Member 1 : ()  
Team Member 2 : (146)  Taylor, Pearl
Team Member 3 : (150)  Smith, Abbie
Team Member 4 : (147)  Bowers, Braxton

12170 240 0478

78 Hancock County Junior Individual 342 342
Team Member 1 : (324)  Skellinger, Micha
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

1378 82 0182

17 Knox County Junior Individual 354 354
Team Member 1 : (136)  Benziger, Emry
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

1476 72 0206



2024 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2024 Livestock Judging Team Judging Contest Results

Team # Team Name Score
Member 1

Score
Member 2 Member 3

Score
Member 4

Score Score
Total

Official Scoring Grid

Official Placing
Penalty Points

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8

Rank

Class 9 Class 10 Class 11 Class 12

Beef
Score

Team Team
Swine
Score

Team
Reasons

Score

Sorted By Beef

Team
Shp/Goat

Score
11 Greene County Junior Individual 279 279

Team Member 1 : (120)  McCoy, Hannah
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

1570 72 0137

6 Campbell County Junior Individual 373 373
Team Member 1 : (112)  Ball, Bailey
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

1665 123 0185

2 Anderson County Junior Individual 289 289
Team Member 1 : (105)  Massengill, Anna
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

1764 103 0122

23 Union County Junior Individual 343 343
Team Member 1 : (156)  Lay, Presley
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

1861 114 0168

79 Claiborne County Junior Individual 263 263
Team Member 1 : (327)  Carroll, Kinsley
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

1946 81 0136

80 Hancock County Junior Individual 268 268
Team Member 1 : (325)  Eldridge, Hayden
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

2045 55 0168

8 Cumberland County Junior Individual 250 250
Team Member 1 : (114)  Sisco, Killian
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

2131 85 0134



2024 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2024 Livestock Judging Team Judging Contest Results

Team # Team Name Score
Member 1

Score
Member 2 Member 3

Score
Member 4

Score Score
Total

Official Scoring Grid

Official Placing
Penalty Points

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8

Rank

Class 9 Class 10 Class 11 Class 12

Beef
Score

Team Team
Swine
Score

Team
Reasons

Score

Sorted By Beef

Team
Shp/Goat

Score
5 Blount County Junior Individual 0

Team Member 1 : (111)  Waters, Claire
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

220 0 00



Ex # Contestant Name

2024 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2024 Livestock Judging Individual Judging Contest Results

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 Score
Total

Official Scoring Grid & Legend

Official Placing
Penalty Points

4231
3 - 3 - 5

4321
3 - 4 - 6

3421
3 - 2 - 5

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8
4312

4 - 2 - 5
2431

4 - 2 - 3
3421

3 - 3 - 2
3142

6 - 3 - 2
4321

3 - 6 - 2

Rank
Judging Class Placings

J7 J8 J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6
Judging Class Scores

J7 J8 R1 R2
Scores

ReasonsTotal

Score
Judging

Total

Score
Reas

Division: Junior - Sorted By Shep/Goat

County

J1-Simmental Bred Heifers    J2-Commercial Breeding Gilts    J3-Crossbred Gilts    J4-Yearling Does    J5-Fall Doe Kids    J6-Wether Dam Ewes
J7-Southdown Ewes     J8-Angus Heifers    T1-Questions - Class 1 (C3 xbred gilts)    T2-Questions - Class 2 (C5 DoeKids)

R3

Total

Score
Beef

Total

Score
Swine

R4

Total
Shp/Goat

ScoreT1 T2

Test
Scores

153 Harris, Mason 4231 4321 3421 4123 2413 3412 4391 3142 4312 50 50 50 41 47 48 50 48 384 0Unicoi 98 135 20635 20
136 Benziger, Emry 2413 1324 2314 4132 3421 3124 3542 3142 3142 42 11 36 48 38 40 50 34 299 0Knox 76 72 20625 30
134 Ramsey, Blakely 4231 4231 3412 4231 2314 2341 3973 3124 1342 50 46 45 38 43 41 48 26 337 0Hawkins 76 121 20030 30
138 Cobble, Caylee 4312 2143 2314 1432 2431 2314 3444 3124 3421 39 16 36 42 50 36 48 47 314 0McMinn 86 67 19115 15
112 Ball, Bailey 4312 4231 4231 1423 3421 3124 3735 3412 1342 39 46 42 35 38 40 47 26 313 0Campbell 65 123 18535 25
147 Bowers, Braxton 4312 4132 1234 3421 3214 4132 3466 4321 4231 39 34 21 41 37 37 33 44 286 0Sullivan 83 80 18325 35
145 Hunigan, Ruby 4123 4231 4231 1432 3421 3124 3487 3412 1342 37 46 42 42 38 40 47 26 318 0Sullivan 63 103 18215 15
324 Skellinger, Micha 4132 1243 4321 1432 4321 3214 3428 3214 2341 34 10 47 42 40 42 43 44 302 0Hancock 78 82 18225 15
154 Perez, Ariel 4132 4321 1432 1432 3421 1234 3419 3142 1342 34 50 25 42 38 26 50 26 291 0Unicoi 60 100 18125 25
117 Lee, Carson 4231 4123 2314 3412 1324 3421 37110 2314 3421 50 30 36 46 25 50 32 47 316 0Fentress 97 96 17830 25
102 Nelson, Macie 4321 3241 1324 3241 3421 3142 35611 2314 3412 47 40 26 30 38 43 32 45 301 0Anderson 92 91 17325 30
142 Johnson, Raelyn 3241 3412 2431 3142 4132 4321 33612 4321 1432 38 41 40 40 28 47 33 29 296 0Sevier 67 96 17315 25
151 Carty, Aubrie 4231 4321 3124 2341 3421 2314 36613 3142 4312 50 50 36 23 38 36 50 48 331 0Unicoi 98 96 17210 25
109 Loyd, Delaney 2413 4213 1342 1342 3421 1243 30914 3412 1324 42 36 28 38 38 23 47 17 269 0Bledsoe 59 79 17115 25
118 Ochsner, Cashton 3421 4312 1324 3214 3421 1423 32115 1324 3124 41 44 26 24 38 26 42 25 266 0Fentress 66 85 17015 40
144 Satterfield, Emmy 2134 3214 3214 1234 4231 1342 29616 4312 1243 25 27 41 20 46 35 38 14 246 0Sevier 39 88 16920 30
132 Brooks, Eliza 4231 2341 2314 3241 4321 2134 34917 3142 4123 50 36 36 30 40 28 50 34 304 0Hawkins 84 97 16825 20
156 Lay, Presley 2431 4312 3421 3412 4321 3421 34318 4231 1243 47 44 50 46 40 50 22 14 313 0Union 61 114 16820 10
103 Prosise, Loralei 2314 2341 3412 1342 3214 1342 32619 4321 3214 30 36 45 38 37 35 33 27 281 0Anderson 57 101 16820 25
325 Eldridge, Hayden 1342 4213 1432 4312 4321 26820 4321 3412 18 32 42 31 47 33 45 248 0Hancock 45 55 1685 15
129 Lawson, Maci 3142 4312 4213 3421 3421 2143 34421 4132 3412 22 44 32 41 38 25 32 45 279 0Hancock 67 111 16635 30
121 Dodson, Caden 4321 2314 2134 1423 2413 2134 30322 3241 3214 47 23 26 35 47 28 40 27 273 0Hancock 74 64 16515 15
141 Cole West, Jakiyah 4123 3214 4123 1342 4123 4213 28623 1234 1243 37 27 27 38 34 33 31 14 241 0Sevier 51 74 16120 25
119 West, Case 2143 2431 4132 1423 3421 1423 31424 3412 1342 31 39 32 35 38 26 47 26 274 0Fentress 57 96 16125 15
127 Johnson, Brianna 4132 4231 1423 1432 3421 1243 29825 4132 1423 34 46 20 42 38 23 32 23 258 0Hancock 57 81 16015 25
101 Gray, Sadie 1243 4231 4231 1423 1234 4312 33226 2143 4312 23 46 42 35 31 45 17 48 287 0Anderson 71 108 15320 25
146 Taylor, Pearl 1324 3214 2314 1423 2413 3241 25927 2413 1243 14 27 36 35 47 47 14 14 234 0Sullivan 28 78 15315 10
133 Collier, Dalton 4231 1243 2431 2341 1324 1423 29628 3124 1432 50 10 40 23 25 26 48 29 251 0Hawkins 79 65 15215 30
139 Edwards, Levi 2341 2314 3241 2431 4321 2134 34429 3421 3412 41 23 48 27 40 28 42 45 294 0McMinn 86 106 15235 15
326 Kaschmitter, Carson 2341 3421 2134 3421 4132 3124 34530 4231 3412 41 47 26 41 28 40 22 45 290 0Hancock 86 108 15135 20
143 Loveday, Avery 1243 3241 3241 2314 3421 4231 32331 3241 4213 23 40 48 17 38 41 40 36 283 0Sevier 59 113 15125 15
107 Evans, Silas 2341 4213 2341 4213 3421 2134 32532 4312 4321 41 36 43 36 38 28 38 50 310 0Bledsoe 91 84 1505 10
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4312
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2431
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Division: Junior - Sorted By Shep/Goat

County

J1-Simmental Bred Heifers    J2-Commercial Breeding Gilts    J3-Crossbred Gilts    J4-Yearling Does    J5-Fall Doe Kids    J6-Wether Dam Ewes
J7-Southdown Ewes     J8-Angus Heifers    T1-Questions - Class 1 (C3 xbred gilts)    T2-Questions - Class 2 (C5 DoeKids)

R3

Total

Score
Beef

Total
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Total
Shp/Goat

ScoreT1 T2

Test
Scores

135 Sivert, Kaden 1243 4231 4213 2431 4231 2341 32633 4123 4132 23 46 32 27 46 41 21 40 276 0Hawkins 63 113 15035 15
104 Surface, Ansley 2431 4132 2341 3241 2314 4231 30934 2431 2143 47 34 43 30 43 41 20 16 274 0Anderson 63 97 14920 15
149 McGhee, EJ 3421 4231 4213 2431 3421 3124 30335 3214 1342 41 46 32 27 38 40 43 26 293 0Sullivan 67 88 14810 0
123 Spillman, Brayden 2143 1342 3214 3124 1342 1423 29736 1324 4231 31 18 41 29 21 26 42 44 252 0Hancock 75 74 14815 30
137 Cate, Mackenzie 2314 2341 3421 1324 4321 2431 30037 4231 1324 30 36 50 27 40 38 22 17 260 0McMinn 47 106 14720 20
140 Mason, Stetson 1342 4321 1324 2143 3421 2134 28238 3421 1324 17 50 26 19 38 28 42 17 237 0McMinn 34 101 14725 20
130 Spillman, Ryleigh 4123 2413 1342 3412 1423 4132 30139 2341 4213 37 29 28 46 29 37 29 36 271 0Hancock 73 82 14625 5
124 Worley, Mason 1432 1432 2314 3421 4321 4123 26340 1423 3214 23 21 36 41 40 31 24 27 243 0Hancock 50 67 14610 10
125 Collins, Jutson 4321 1423 4231 2314 3421 4231 32741 3214 3421 47 17 42 17 38 41 43 47 292 0Hancock 94 89 14430 5
148 Cox, Riley 4312 4312 1243 2341 4312 4123 30142 2314 1423 39 44 18 23 31 31 32 23 241 0Sullivan 62 97 14235 25
150 Smith, Abbie 1432 2341 3214 3214 3421 4213 28343 1243 4213 23 36 41 24 38 33 22 36 253 0Sullivan 59 82 1425 25
110 Myers, Landrey 4213 2341 2431 1243 3412 3142 32044 4123 2341 45 36 40 24 29 43 21 32 270 0Bledsoe 77 106 13730 20
120 McCoy, Hannah 2134 1234 2431 3241 4312 1423 27945 3241 3412 25 7 40 30 31 26 40 45 244 0Greene 70 72 13725 10
327 Carroll, Kinsley 3412 4231 1432 2341 3241 3241 26346 2413 2134 33 46 25 23 42 47 14 13 243 0Claiborne 46 81 13610 10
114 Sisco, Killian 1324 4132 1324 1432 3142 1423 25047 2143 1324 14 34 26 42 24 26 17 17 200 0Cumberland 31 85 13425 25
116 Geer, Emmitt 1432 2314 3142 2341 1342 2143 27948 3412 3142 23 23 38 23 21 25 47 34 234 0Fentress 57 91 13130 15
122 Seals, Knox 2143 1324 4321 3214 1423 4312 27449 1243 2431 31 11 47 24 29 45 22 35 244 0Hancock 66 78 13020 10
106 Anderson, Trent 1423 4123 2314 2341 3421 2134 27550 1423 2431 26 30 36 23 38 28 24 35 240 0Bledsoe 61 86 12820 15
128 Fleenor, Tennyson 2143 2143 3214 3214 3421 1243 27951 2143 4123 31 16 41 24 38 23 17 34 224 0Hancock 65 87 12730 25
105 Massengill, Anna 1324 3412 4231 2143 3142 4123 28952 4321 4321 14 41 42 19 24 31 33 50 254 0Anderson 64 103 12220 15
126 House, Lyrix 4123 4321 3124 2413 1342 1342 31553 1423 3421 37 50 36 25 21 35 24 47 275 0Hancock 84 111 12025 15

Printed 3/31/2024 10:45:58 PM



2024 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2024 Livestock Judging Team Judging Contest Results

Team # Team Name Score
Member 1

Score
Member 2 Member 3

Score
Member 4

Score Score
Total

Official Scoring Grid

Official Placing
Penalty Points

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8

Rank

Class 9 Class 10 Class 11 Class 12

Beef
Score

Team Team
Swine
Score

Team
Reasons

Score

Sorted By Shep/Goat

Team
Shp/Goat

Score
22 Unicoi  Junior Team A 366 439 341 1146

Team Member 1 : (151)  Carty, Aubrie
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : (153)  Harris, Mason
Team Member 4 : (154)  Perez, Ariel

1256 331 0559

16 Hawkins  Junior Team A 349 296 397 326 1072
Team Member 1 : (132)  Brooks, Eliza
Team Member 2 : (133)  Collier, Dalton
Team Member 3 : (134)  Ramsey, Blakely
Team Member 4 : (135)  Sivert, Kaden

2239 331 0520

10 Fentress  Junior Team A 279 371 321 314 1006
Team Member 1 : (116)  Geer, Emmitt
Team Member 2 : (117)  Lee, Carson
Team Member 3 : (118)  Ochsner, Cashton
Team Member 4 : (119)  West, Case

3220 283 0509

19 Sevier  Junior Team A 286 336 323 296 955
Team Member 1 : (141)  Cole West, Jakiyah
Team Member 2 : (142)  Johnson, Raelyn
Team Member 3 : (143)  Loveday, Avery
Team Member 4 : (144)  Satterfield, Emmy

4177 297 0503

1 Anderson  Junior Team A 332 356 326 309 1014
Team Member 1 : (101)  Gray, Sadie
Team Member 2 : (102)  Nelson, Macie
Team Member 3 : (103)  Prosise, Loralei
Team Member 4 : (104)  Surface, Ansley

5226 306 0494

18 McMinn  Junior Team B 300 344 344 282 988
Team Member 1 : (137)  Cate, Mackenzie
Team Member 2 : (138)  Cobble, Caylee
Team Member 3 : (139)  Edwards, Levi
Team Member 4 : (140)  Mason, Stetson

6219 313 0490

20 Sullivan  Junior Team A 259 283 346 888
Team Member 1 : ()  
Team Member 2 : (146)  Taylor, Pearl
Team Member 3 : (150)  Smith, Abbie
Team Member 4 : (147)  Bowers, Braxton

7170 240 0478



2024 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2024 Livestock Judging Team Judging Contest Results

Team # Team Name Score
Member 1

Score
Member 2 Member 3

Score
Member 4

Score Score
Total

Official Scoring Grid

Official Placing
Penalty Points

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8

Rank

Class 9 Class 10 Class 11 Class 12

Beef
Score

Team Team
Swine
Score

Team
Reasons

Score

Sorted By Shep/Goat

Team
Shp/Goat

Score
21 Sullivan  Junior Team B 348 301 303 952

Team Member 1 : (145)  Hunigan, Ruby
Team Member 2 : (148)  Cox, Riley
Team Member 3 : (149)  McGhee, EJ
Team Member 4 : ()  

8192 288 0472

14 Hancock  Junior Team C 279 344 301 345 990
Team Member 1 : (128)  Fleenor, Tennyson
Team Member 2 : (129)  Lawson, Maci
Team Member 3 : (130)  Spillman, Ryleigh
Team Member 4 : (326)  Kaschmitter, Carson

9226 306 0463

12 Hancock  Junior Team A 303 274 297 263 874
Team Member 1 : (121)  Dodson, Caden
Team Member 2 : (122)  Seals, Knox
Team Member 3 : (123)  Spillman, Brayden
Team Member 4 : (124)  Worley, Mason

10215 219 0459

4 Bledsoe  Junior Team A 325 275 309 320 954
Team Member 1 : (107)  Evans, Silas
Team Member 2 : (106)  Anderson, Trent
Team Member 3 : (109)  Loyd, Delaney
Team Member 4 : (110)  Myers, Landrey

11229 276 0458

13 Hancock  Junior Team B 327 315 298 940
Team Member 1 : (125)  Collins, Jutson
Team Member 2 : (126)  House, Lyrix
Team Member 3 : (127)  Johnson, Brianna
Team Member 4 : ()  

12235 281 0424

17 Knox County Junior Individual 354 354
Team Member 1 : (136)  Benziger, Emry
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

1376 72 0206

6 Campbell County Junior Individual 373 373
Team Member 1 : (112)  Ball, Bailey
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

1465 123 0185



2024 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2024 Livestock Judging Team Judging Contest Results

Team # Team Name Score
Member 1

Score
Member 2 Member 3

Score
Member 4

Score Score
Total

Official Scoring Grid

Official Placing
Penalty Points

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8

Rank

Class 9 Class 10 Class 11 Class 12

Beef
Score

Team Team
Swine
Score

Team
Reasons

Score

Sorted By Shep/Goat

Team
Shp/Goat

Score
78 Hancock County Junior Individual 342 342

Team Member 1 : (324)  Skellinger, Micha
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

1578 82 0182

23 Union County Junior Individual 343 343
Team Member 1 : (156)  Lay, Presley
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

1661 114 0168

80 Hancock County Junior Individual 268 268
Team Member 1 : (325)  Eldridge, Hayden
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

1745 55 0168

11 Greene County Junior Individual 279 279
Team Member 1 : (120)  McCoy, Hannah
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

1870 72 0137

79 Claiborne County Junior Individual 263 263
Team Member 1 : (327)  Carroll, Kinsley
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

1946 81 0136

8 Cumberland County Junior Individual 250 250
Team Member 1 : (114)  Sisco, Killian
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

2031 85 0134

2 Anderson County Junior Individual 289 289
Team Member 1 : (105)  Massengill, Anna
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

2164 103 0122



2024 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2024 Livestock Judging Team Judging Contest Results

Team # Team Name Score
Member 1

Score
Member 2 Member 3

Score
Member 4

Score Score
Total

Official Scoring Grid

Official Placing
Penalty Points

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8

Rank

Class 9 Class 10 Class 11 Class 12

Beef
Score

Team Team
Swine
Score

Team
Reasons

Score

Sorted By Shep/Goat

Team
Shp/Goat

Score
5 Blount County Junior Individual 0

Team Member 1 : (111)  Waters, Claire
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

220 0 00



Ex # Contestant Name

2024 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2024 Livestock Judging Individual Judging Contest Results

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 Score
Total

Official Scoring Grid & Legend

Official Placing
Penalty Points

4231
3 - 3 - 5

4321
3 - 4 - 6

3421
3 - 2 - 5

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8
4312

4 - 2 - 5
2431

4 - 2 - 3
3421

3 - 3 - 2
3142

6 - 3 - 2
4321

3 - 6 - 2

Rank
Judging Class Placings

J7 J8 J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6
Judging Class Scores

J7 J8 R1 R2
Scores

ReasonsTotal

Score
Judging

Total

Score
Reas

Division: Junior - Sorted By Swine

County

J1-Simmental Bred Heifers    J2-Commercial Breeding Gilts    J3-Crossbred Gilts    J4-Yearling Does    J5-Fall Doe Kids    J6-Wether Dam Ewes
J7-Southdown Ewes     J8-Angus Heifers    T1-Questions - Class 1 (C3 xbred gilts)    T2-Questions - Class 2 (C5 DoeKids)

R3

Total

Score
Beef

Total

Score
Swine

R4

Total
Shp/Goat

ScoreT1 T2

Test
Scores

153 Harris, Mason 4231 4321 3421 4123 2413 3412 4391 3142 4312 50 50 50 41 47 48 50 48 384 0Unicoi 98 135 20635 20
112 Ball, Bailey 4312 4231 4231 1423 3421 3124 3732 3412 1342 39 46 42 35 38 40 47 26 313 0Campbell 65 123 18535 25
134 Ramsey, Blakely 4231 4231 3412 4231 2314 2341 3973 3124 1342 50 46 45 38 43 41 48 26 337 0Hawkins 76 121 20030 30
156 Lay, Presley 2431 4312 3421 3412 4321 3421 3434 4231 1243 47 44 50 46 40 50 22 14 313 0Union 61 114 16820 10
135 Sivert, Kaden 1243 4231 4213 2431 4231 2341 3265 4123 4132 23 46 32 27 46 41 21 40 276 0Hawkins 63 113 15035 15
143 Loveday, Avery 1243 3241 3241 2314 3421 4231 3236 3241 4213 23 40 48 17 38 41 40 36 283 0Sevier 59 113 15125 15
126 House, Lyrix 4123 4321 3124 2413 1342 1342 3157 1423 3421 37 50 36 25 21 35 24 47 275 0Hancock 84 111 12025 15
129 Lawson, Maci 3142 4312 4213 3421 3421 2143 3448 4132 3412 22 44 32 41 38 25 32 45 279 0Hancock 67 111 16635 30
326 Kaschmitter, Carson 2341 3421 2134 3421 4132 3124 3459 4231 3412 41 47 26 41 28 40 22 45 290 0Hancock 86 108 15135 20
101 Gray, Sadie 1243 4231 4231 1423 1234 4312 33210 2143 4312 23 46 42 35 31 45 17 48 287 0Anderson 71 108 15320 25
110 Myers, Landrey 4213 2341 2431 1243 3412 3142 32011 4123 2341 45 36 40 24 29 43 21 32 270 0Bledsoe 77 106 13730 20
139 Edwards, Levi 2341 2314 3241 2431 4321 2134 34412 3421 3412 41 23 48 27 40 28 42 45 294 0McMinn 86 106 15235 15
137 Cate, Mackenzie 2314 2341 3421 1324 4321 2431 30013 4231 1324 30 36 50 27 40 38 22 17 260 0McMinn 47 106 14720 20
145 Hunigan, Ruby 4123 4231 4231 1432 3421 3124 34814 3412 1342 37 46 42 42 38 40 47 26 318 0Sullivan 63 103 18215 15
105 Massengill, Anna 1324 3412 4231 2143 3142 4123 28915 4321 4321 14 41 42 19 24 31 33 50 254 0Anderson 64 103 12220 15
103 Prosise, Loralei 2314 2341 3412 1342 3214 1342 32616 4321 3214 30 36 45 38 37 35 33 27 281 0Anderson 57 101 16820 25
140 Mason, Stetson 1342 4321 1324 2143 3421 2134 28217 3421 1324 17 50 26 19 38 28 42 17 237 0McMinn 34 101 14725 20
154 Perez, Ariel 4132 4321 1432 1432 3421 1234 34118 3142 1342 34 50 25 42 38 26 50 26 291 0Unicoi 60 100 18125 25
132 Brooks, Eliza 4231 2341 2314 3241 4321 2134 34919 3142 4123 50 36 36 30 40 28 50 34 304 0Hawkins 84 97 16825 20
104 Surface, Ansley 2431 4132 2341 3241 2314 4231 30920 2431 2143 47 34 43 30 43 41 20 16 274 0Anderson 63 97 14920 15
148 Cox, Riley 4312 4312 1243 2341 4312 4123 30121 2314 1423 39 44 18 23 31 31 32 23 241 0Sullivan 62 97 14235 25
151 Carty, Aubrie 4231 4321 3124 2341 3421 2314 36622 3142 4312 50 50 36 23 38 36 50 48 331 0Unicoi 98 96 17210 25
117 Lee, Carson 4231 4123 2314 3412 1324 3421 37123 2314 3421 50 30 36 46 25 50 32 47 316 0Fentress 97 96 17830 25
142 Johnson, Raelyn 3241 3412 2431 3142 4132 4321 33624 4321 1432 38 41 40 40 28 47 33 29 296 0Sevier 67 96 17315 25
119 West, Case 2143 2431 4132 1423 3421 1423 31425 3412 1342 31 39 32 35 38 26 47 26 274 0Fentress 57 96 16125 15
102 Nelson, Macie 4321 3241 1324 3241 3421 3142 35626 2314 3412 47 40 26 30 38 43 32 45 301 0Anderson 92 91 17325 30
116 Geer, Emmitt 1432 2314 3142 2341 1342 2143 27927 3412 3142 23 23 38 23 21 25 47 34 234 0Fentress 57 91 13130 15
125 Collins, Jutson 4321 1423 4231 2314 3421 4231 32728 3214 3421 47 17 42 17 38 41 43 47 292 0Hancock 94 89 14430 5
149 McGhee, EJ 3421 4231 4213 2431 3421 3124 30329 3214 1342 41 46 32 27 38 40 43 26 293 0Sullivan 67 88 14810 0
144 Satterfield, Emmy 2134 3214 3214 1234 4231 1342 29630 4312 1243 25 27 41 20 46 35 38 14 246 0Sevier 39 88 16920 30
128 Fleenor, Tennyson 2143 2143 3214 3214 3421 1243 27931 2143 4123 31 16 41 24 38 23 17 34 224 0Hancock 65 87 12730 25
106 Anderson, Trent 1423 4123 2314 2341 3421 2134 27532 1423 2431 26 30 36 23 38 28 24 35 240 0Bledsoe 61 86 12820 15

Printed 3/31/2024 10:45:19 PM



Ex # Contestant Name

2024 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2024 Livestock Judging Individual Judging Contest Results

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 Score
Total

Official Scoring Grid & Legend

Official Placing
Penalty Points

4231
3 - 3 - 5

4321
3 - 4 - 6

3421
3 - 2 - 5

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8
4312

4 - 2 - 5
2431

4 - 2 - 3
3421

3 - 3 - 2
3142

6 - 3 - 2
4321

3 - 6 - 2

Rank
Judging Class Placings

J7 J8 J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6
Judging Class Scores

J7 J8 R1 R2
Scores

ReasonsTotal

Score
Judging

Total

Score
Reas

Division: Junior - Sorted By Swine

County

J1-Simmental Bred Heifers    J2-Commercial Breeding Gilts    J3-Crossbred Gilts    J4-Yearling Does    J5-Fall Doe Kids    J6-Wether Dam Ewes
J7-Southdown Ewes     J8-Angus Heifers    T1-Questions - Class 1 (C3 xbred gilts)    T2-Questions - Class 2 (C5 DoeKids)

R3

Total

Score
Beef

Total

Score
Swine

R4

Total
Shp/Goat

ScoreT1 T2

Test
Scores

118 Ochsner, Cashton 3421 4312 1324 3214 3421 1423 32133 1324 3124 41 44 26 24 38 26 42 25 266 0Fentress 66 85 17015 40
114 Sisco, Killian 1324 4132 1324 1432 3142 1423 25034 2143 1324 14 34 26 42 24 26 17 17 200 0Cumberland 31 85 13425 25
107 Evans, Silas 2341 4213 2341 4213 3421 2134 32535 4312 4321 41 36 43 36 38 28 38 50 310 0Bledsoe 91 84 1505 10
130 Spillman, Ryleigh 4123 2413 1342 3412 1423 4132 30136 2341 4213 37 29 28 46 29 37 29 36 271 0Hancock 73 82 14625 5
324 Skellinger, Micha 4132 1243 4321 1432 4321 3214 34237 3214 2341 34 10 47 42 40 42 43 44 302 0Hancock 78 82 18225 15
150 Smith, Abbie 1432 2341 3214 3214 3421 4213 28338 1243 4213 23 36 41 24 38 33 22 36 253 0Sullivan 59 82 1425 25
127 Johnson, Brianna 4132 4231 1423 1432 3421 1243 29839 4132 1423 34 46 20 42 38 23 32 23 258 0Hancock 57 81 16015 25
327 Carroll, Kinsley 3412 4231 1432 2341 3241 3241 26340 2413 2134 33 46 25 23 42 47 14 13 243 0Claiborne 46 81 13610 10
147 Bowers, Braxton 4312 4132 1234 3421 3214 4132 34641 4321 4231 39 34 21 41 37 37 33 44 286 0Sullivan 83 80 18325 35
109 Loyd, Delaney 2413 4213 1342 1342 3421 1243 30942 3412 1324 42 36 28 38 38 23 47 17 269 0Bledsoe 59 79 17115 25
122 Seals, Knox 2143 1324 4321 3214 1423 4312 27443 1243 2431 31 11 47 24 29 45 22 35 244 0Hancock 66 78 13020 10
146 Taylor, Pearl 1324 3214 2314 1423 2413 3241 25944 2413 1243 14 27 36 35 47 47 14 14 234 0Sullivan 28 78 15315 10
141 Cole West, Jakiyah 4123 3214 4123 1342 4123 4213 28645 1234 1243 37 27 27 38 34 33 31 14 241 0Sevier 51 74 16120 25
123 Spillman, Brayden 2143 1342 3214 3124 1342 1423 29746 1324 4231 31 18 41 29 21 26 42 44 252 0Hancock 75 74 14815 30
136 Benziger, Emry 2413 1324 2314 4132 3421 3124 35447 3142 3142 42 11 36 48 38 40 50 34 299 0Knox 76 72 20625 30
120 McCoy, Hannah 2134 1234 2431 3241 4312 1423 27948 3241 3412 25 7 40 30 31 26 40 45 244 0Greene 70 72 13725 10
138 Cobble, Caylee 4312 2143 2314 1432 2431 2314 34449 3124 3421 39 16 36 42 50 36 48 47 314 0McMinn 86 67 19115 15
124 Worley, Mason 1432 1432 2314 3421 4321 4123 26350 1423 3214 23 21 36 41 40 31 24 27 243 0Hancock 50 67 14610 10
133 Collier, Dalton 4231 1243 2431 2341 1324 1423 29651 3124 1432 50 10 40 23 25 26 48 29 251 0Hawkins 79 65 15215 30
121 Dodson, Caden 4321 2314 2134 1423 2413 2134 30352 3241 3214 47 23 26 35 47 28 40 27 273 0Hancock 74 64 16515 15
325 Eldridge, Hayden 1342 4213 1432 4312 4321 26853 4321 3412 18 32 42 31 47 33 45 248 0Hancock 45 55 1685 15

Printed 3/31/2024 10:45:20 PM



2024 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2024 Livestock Judging Team Judging Contest Results

Team # Team Name Score
Member 1

Score
Member 2 Member 3

Score
Member 4

Score Score
Total

Official Scoring Grid

Official Placing
Penalty Points

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8

Rank

Class 9 Class 10 Class 11 Class 12

Beef
Score

Team Team
Swine
Score

Team
Reasons

Score

Sorted By Swine

Team
Shp/Goat

Score
16 Hawkins  Junior Team A 349 296 397 326 1072

Team Member 1 : (132)  Brooks, Eliza
Team Member 2 : (133)  Collier, Dalton
Team Member 3 : (134)  Ramsey, Blakely
Team Member 4 : (135)  Sivert, Kaden

1239 331 0520

22 Unicoi  Junior Team A 366 439 341 1146
Team Member 1 : (151)  Carty, Aubrie
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : (153)  Harris, Mason
Team Member 4 : (154)  Perez, Ariel

2256 331 0559

18 McMinn  Junior Team B 300 344 344 282 988
Team Member 1 : (137)  Cate, Mackenzie
Team Member 2 : (138)  Cobble, Caylee
Team Member 3 : (139)  Edwards, Levi
Team Member 4 : (140)  Mason, Stetson

3219 313 0490

1 Anderson  Junior Team A 332 356 326 309 1014
Team Member 1 : (101)  Gray, Sadie
Team Member 2 : (102)  Nelson, Macie
Team Member 3 : (103)  Prosise, Loralei
Team Member 4 : (104)  Surface, Ansley

4226 306 0494

14 Hancock  Junior Team C 279 344 301 345 990
Team Member 1 : (128)  Fleenor, Tennyson
Team Member 2 : (129)  Lawson, Maci
Team Member 3 : (130)  Spillman, Ryleigh
Team Member 4 : (326)  Kaschmitter, Carson

5226 306 0463

19 Sevier  Junior Team A 286 336 323 296 955
Team Member 1 : (141)  Cole West, Jakiyah
Team Member 2 : (142)  Johnson, Raelyn
Team Member 3 : (143)  Loveday, Avery
Team Member 4 : (144)  Satterfield, Emmy

6177 297 0503

21 Sullivan  Junior Team B 348 301 303 952
Team Member 1 : (145)  Hunigan, Ruby
Team Member 2 : (148)  Cox, Riley
Team Member 3 : (149)  McGhee, EJ
Team Member 4 : ()  

7192 288 0472



2024 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2024 Livestock Judging Team Judging Contest Results

Team # Team Name Score
Member 1

Score
Member 2 Member 3

Score
Member 4

Score Score
Total

Official Scoring Grid

Official Placing
Penalty Points

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8

Rank

Class 9 Class 10 Class 11 Class 12

Beef
Score

Team Team
Swine
Score

Team
Reasons

Score

Sorted By Swine

Team
Shp/Goat

Score
10 Fentress  Junior Team A 279 371 321 314 1006

Team Member 1 : (116)  Geer, Emmitt
Team Member 2 : (117)  Lee, Carson
Team Member 3 : (118)  Ochsner, Cashton
Team Member 4 : (119)  West, Case

8220 283 0509

13 Hancock  Junior Team B 327 315 298 940
Team Member 1 : (125)  Collins, Jutson
Team Member 2 : (126)  House, Lyrix
Team Member 3 : (127)  Johnson, Brianna
Team Member 4 : ()  

9235 281 0424

4 Bledsoe  Junior Team A 325 275 309 320 954
Team Member 1 : (107)  Evans, Silas
Team Member 2 : (106)  Anderson, Trent
Team Member 3 : (109)  Loyd, Delaney
Team Member 4 : (110)  Myers, Landrey

10229 276 0458

20 Sullivan  Junior Team A 259 283 346 888
Team Member 1 : ()  
Team Member 2 : (146)  Taylor, Pearl
Team Member 3 : (150)  Smith, Abbie
Team Member 4 : (147)  Bowers, Braxton

11170 240 0478

12 Hancock  Junior Team A 303 274 297 263 874
Team Member 1 : (121)  Dodson, Caden
Team Member 2 : (122)  Seals, Knox
Team Member 3 : (123)  Spillman, Brayden
Team Member 4 : (124)  Worley, Mason

12215 219 0459

6 Campbell County Junior Individual 373 373
Team Member 1 : (112)  Ball, Bailey
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

1365 123 0185

23 Union County Junior Individual 343 343
Team Member 1 : (156)  Lay, Presley
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

1461 114 0168



2024 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2024 Livestock Judging Team Judging Contest Results

Team # Team Name Score
Member 1

Score
Member 2 Member 3

Score
Member 4

Score Score
Total

Official Scoring Grid

Official Placing
Penalty Points

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8

Rank

Class 9 Class 10 Class 11 Class 12

Beef
Score

Team Team
Swine
Score

Team
Reasons

Score

Sorted By Swine

Team
Shp/Goat

Score
2 Anderson County Junior Individual 289 289

Team Member 1 : (105)  Massengill, Anna
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

1564 103 0122

8 Cumberland County Junior Individual 250 250
Team Member 1 : (114)  Sisco, Killian
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

1631 85 0134

78 Hancock County Junior Individual 342 342
Team Member 1 : (324)  Skellinger, Micha
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

1778 82 0182

79 Claiborne County Junior Individual 263 263
Team Member 1 : (327)  Carroll, Kinsley
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

1846 81 0136

11 Greene County Junior Individual 279 279
Team Member 1 : (120)  McCoy, Hannah
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

1970 72 0137

17 Knox County Junior Individual 354 354
Team Member 1 : (136)  Benziger, Emry
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

2076 72 0206

80 Hancock County Junior Individual 268 268
Team Member 1 : (325)  Eldridge, Hayden
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

2145 55 0168



2024 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2024 Livestock Judging Team Judging Contest Results

Team # Team Name Score
Member 1

Score
Member 2 Member 3

Score
Member 4

Score Score
Total

Official Scoring Grid

Official Placing
Penalty Points

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8

Rank

Class 9 Class 10 Class 11 Class 12

Beef
Score

Team Team
Swine
Score

Team
Reasons

Score

Sorted By Swine

Team
Shp/Goat

Score
5 Blount County Junior Individual 0

Team Member 1 : (111)  Waters, Claire
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

220 0 00
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